

Search Results for Google



May 24, 2007 11:00 AM Eastern Daylight Time

Finalists for the Ernst & Young Entrepreneur Of The Year[®] Awards in New Jersey Announced

Award Recipients to Be Honored and Revealed at Gala Event on June 21, 2007

ISELIN, N.J.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Ernst & Young LLP announced the Finalists for the Ernst & Young Entrepreneur Of The Year[®] 2007 Awards in New Jersey. This year's 33 finalists were selected from 43 high quality nominations drawn from a variety of industry sectors and cities across the New Jersey Area. Award winners will be announced at a gala event on Thursday, June 21st at the Marriott Glenpointe in Teaneck, New Jersey.

The New Jersey Finalists for the Ernst & Young Entrepreneur Of The Year 2007 Awards are:

- American Sensor Technologies, Inc., Michael Eldredge, Richard Tasker and Karmjit Sidhu
- · American Wear, Inc., John Auriemma
- · Amicus Therapeutics, John Crowley
- Artech Information Systems, LLC, Ranjini Poddar
- Cognizant Technology Solutions, Francisco D'Souza
- Consultedge, Inc., Neal Stanton
- Coyne Public Relations, Thomas Coyne
- DCH Auto Group, Shau-wai Lam
- Dean Technology, Inc., Craig Dean
- · EPAM Systems, Inc., Arkadiy Dobkin
- Gateway Security, Inc., Kurus Elavia
- Gibbons P.C., Patrick Dunican, Jr.
- Global Consultants, Inc., Hiten Patel
- Global eProcure, Roopa Makhija
- · Heartland Payment Systems, Robert Carr
- IBB Consulting Group, Imran Shah
- iCIMS, Inc., Colin Day

- Image Solutions, Inc., Jinsoo Kim
- Magna-Kron Corp., James Kronenthal
- Managed Health Care Associates, Inc., Douglas Present
- marketRx Inc., Jaswinder Chadha
- Matrix New World Engineering, Inc., Jayne Warne
- Medical Diagnostic Laboratories, L.L.C., Eli Mordechai
- Miro Consulting, Inc., Scott Rosenberg and Eliot Colon
- One Call Medical, Inc., Kent Spafford
- Princeton Softech, Inc., Paul Winn
- Real Estate Strategies Corporation, Andrew Zezas
- The Brokers Group, Daniel Reynolds
- The Dome-Tech Group, Charles Braunstein
- United Bank Card, Inc., Jared Isaacman

Award Recipients in the New Jersey Ernst & Young Entrepreneur Of The Year program to be named from this list of Finalists will be eligible to participate at the National Ernst & Young Entrepreneur Of The Year Awards Program in Palm Springs, California on November 17, 2007.

The Ernst & Young Entrepreneur Of The Year Awards program celebrates its 21st anniversary this year and continues to recognize the leaders and visionaries who are creating and building world-class businesses. Awards are given to entrepreneurs who have demonstrated excellence and extraordinary success in such areas as innovation, financial performance, and personal commitment to their businesses and communities.

This year's independent panel of judges includes:

Susan Scherreik, Director, Center for Entrepreneurial Studies, Seton Hall University, Stillman School of Business

Martin J. Sergi, President and Chief Executive Officer, PermaLife Products, LLC

David B. Snow, Jr., Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, Medco Health Solutions, Inc.

Chris Sugden, Partner, Edison Venture Fund

David S. Tierney, M.D., President and Chief Executive Officer, Valera Pharmaceuticals, Inc.

Michael J. Valentino, President and Chief Executive Officer, Adams Respiratory Therapeutics, Inc.

Stephen G. Waldis, Chairman of the Board and Chief Executive Officer, Synchronoss Technologies Inc.

<u>Sponsors</u>

Founded and produced by Ernst & Young LLP, the Entrepreneur Of The Year Awards are

pleased to have Bank of America as the national presenting sponsor, as well as SAP America and the Ewing Marion Kauffman Foundation as national sponsors. In New Jersey, local platinum sponsor includes MARSH; Gold Sponsors include Bowne, and Curran & Connors; Silver Sponsors include Geller & Company, NJBIZ, Scherzer International and WithumSmith+Brown/WithumSmith+Brown Global Assurance; News Distribution Sponsor is BusinessWire.

Contact Information

To make reservations for the awards banquet at the Marriott Glenpointe on June 21st, beginning at 6:00 PM, contact Sharon Knipper of Ernst & Young at (732) 516-3622 or sharon.knipper@ey.com by June 14th. Tickets are \$200.00 per person, table and patron packages are also available. For more information about the awards program, visit www.ey.com/us/eoy.

About the Ernst & Young Entrepreneur Of The Year Awards

The Entrepreneur Of The Year[®] awards program was created and is produced by professional services firm Ernst & Young LLP. As the first award of its kind, the Ernst & Young Entrepreneur Of The Year[®] Award recognizes outstanding entrepreneurs who are building and leading dynamic and growing businesses. The program, which celebrated its 20th anniversary in 2006, honors entrepreneurs through regional, national and global award programs in over 125 cities and 40 countries.

About Ernst & Young

Ernst & Young, a global leader in professional services, is committed to enhancing the public's trust in professional services firms and in the quality of financial reporting. Its 114,000 people in 140 countries pursue the highest levels of integrity, quality, and professionalism in providing a range of sophisticated services centered on our core competencies of auditing, accounting, tax, and transactions. Further information about Ernst & Young and its approach to a variety of business issues can be found at www.ey.com/perspectives. Ernst & Young refers to the global organization of member firms of Ernst & Young Global Limited, a U.K. company limited by guarantee, each of which is a separate legal entity. Ernst & Young Global Limited does not provide services to clients. Ernst & Young LLP is a U.S. client-serving member firm of Ernst & Young Global Limited.

Note to Editors: Media are invited to attend the awards banquet for interview and photo opportunities. Please call Katina Vassiliou or Katina.vassiliou@ey.com as soon as possible to request a complimentary reservation. Press credentials must be presented.

Contacts Ernst & Young LLP Katina M. Vassiliou, 732-516-4119 katina.vassiliou@ey.com



Print this Release